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Total deformation 
Type: Total 
deformation 
Unit: m 
Time:1 
11/30/2017 12:17PM 
 6.058e-8 Max 

5.3849e-8 

 

4.7117e-8 

 

4.0386e-8 

 

3.3655e-8 

 

2.6924e-8 

 

2.0193e-8 

 

1.3462e-8 

 

6.7311e-9 

 

0 Min 

(a) 
Total deformation 
Type:  Total 
deformation 
Unit: 1  
11/30/2017 12:0 PM 
 

6.777e-8 Max 
6.024e-8 

 

 

5.271e-8 

 

 

4.518e-8 

 
 

3.765e-8 

3.012e-8 

 

2.259e-8 

 
 

1.506e-8 
 

7.53e-9 
0 Min 
 

(b) 
 

Equivalent stress 
Type: Equivalent (von-mises) 
Unit: Pa 
Time: 1 
11/30/2017 12:16 PM 

1.4887e7 Max 

1.3233e7 

 

1.1578e7 

 

9.9244e6 
8.2704e6 

 

6.6163e6 

 
 

 

4.9622e6 

 

 

3.3082e6 

 

1.6541e6 

 

 

35.799 Min 

(a) 

0

2e-005 6e-005

8e-005 (m) 

1.6847e7 Max 
1.4975e7 
1.3103e7 
1.1231e7 
9.3593e6 
7.4974e6 
5.6156e6 
3.7437e6 
1.8719e6 
16.733 Min 

Equivalent stress 
Type: Equivalent (von-Mises) 
Unit: Pa 
Time: 1 
11/30/2017  12: 08 PM 

(b) 

4e-005 

85.008 Max 
84.007 

 

83.006 

 

82.005 
81.004 

 

80.004 

 
 

79.003 
78.002 
77.001 
76 Min 

Temperature 
Type: Temperature 
Unit:°C 
Time: 1 
4/11/2018 12:10 PM

(a) 

85.023 Max 

83.909 

82.796 

 

 

81.682 

 

80.568 

 

79.455 

 

78.341 

 

77.277 

 

76.114 
75 Min 
 

Temperature 
Type: Temperature 
Unit:°C 
Time: 1 
4/11/2018 12: 17 PM 

(b) 



6.0771e5 Max 
5.402e5 
4.7268e5 
4.0517e5 
3.3766e5 
2.7015e5 
2.0263e5 
1.3512e5 
67608 
94.973 Min 

Total heat flux 
Type: Total heat flux 
Unit: W/m2 
Time: 1 
4/11/2018 11:40 AM 

 

4e-005 0

2e005 

(a) 

7.928e5 Max 
7.0473e5 
6.1665e5 

 
 

5.2857e5 

4.4049e5 

 

3.5242e5 
2.6434e5 
1.762e5 

 

88181 

103.49 Min 

Total heat flux 
Type: Total heat flux 
Unit: W/m2 
Time: 1 
4/11/2018: 11: 43 PM 

(b) 
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